
VIII Edizione Vela d'Autunno 2018 
Libera1 - 4 Prova - Results [26/11/2018 15:32:43] (Provisional) - Start: 25/11/2018 11.35.00 - Distance: 4,40 NM 

Scoring: Custom ToD 

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts
1  Seaman 7 23  Zaccaria Angelo   +0 12.13.18 00:38:18 00:00:00  1,00
2  Acquapazza 16858 19  Sapienza Flavio   +0 12.20.02 00:45:02 00:06:44  2,00
3  Finalmente 37 22  Arpaia Antonio   DNC    5,00
3  Brio 39 21  Barlotti Antonio   DNS    5,00

 
 

Series Results Class Libera1 (D1) CLASSIFICA FINALE
Provisional Results Overall [26/11/2018 15:22:59]  

Rank Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner Skipper Club Class Division R1 R2 R3 R4 Total 
1  Seaman 7 23  Zaccaria Angelo  Lni Agropoli D1  1,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 6,00
2  Acquapazza 16858 19  Sapienza Flavio  Club Avvelenati D1  2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 7,00
3  Finalmente 37 22  Arpaia Antonio  Lni Agropoli D1  3,00 3,00 2,00 5,00DNC 13,00
4  Brio 39 21  Barlotti Antonio  Lni Agropoli D1  4,00 5,00DNF 4,00 5,00DNS 18,00

 

  



 

Libera2 - 4 Prova - Results [26/11/2018 15:34:09] (Provisional) - Start: 26/11/2018 12.00.00 - Distance: 4,40 NM 

Scoring: Custom ToD 

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts
1  Nastro Azzurro 9533 13  Todisco Bruno   +0 12.16.14 00:16:14 00:00:00  1,00
2  Megattera 14 17  Ciccarelli Massimo   +0 12.16.46 00:16:46 00:00:32  2,00
3  Domasè 12 18  Della Pepa Maria Rosaria   +0 12.22.45 00:22:45 00:06:31  3,00
4  Malafemmena 25858 12  Vicinanza Massimo   DNC    9,00
4  Matisse 35 14  Del Giudice Lorenzo   DNC    9,00
4  Barbara 26 16  Esposito Ernesto   DNC    9,00
4  Naima 40 20  Ziaco Giancarlo   DNC    9,00
4  Sogno1 28 15  Infante Lorenzo   DNC    9,00

 
Series Results Class Libera2 (D2) CLASSIFICA FINALE
Provisional Results Overall [26/11/2018 15:28:55]  

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Bow Owner Club Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total 

1 Nastro Azzurro 9533 13 Todisco Bruno Lni Agropoli D2 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00  

2 Malafemmena 25858 12 Vicinanza Massimo Lni Agropoli D2 2,00 2,00 2,00 9,00DNC 15,00  

3 Megattera 14 17 Ciccarelli Massimo Lni Agropoli D2 3,00 3,00 9,00DNF 2,00 17,00  

4 Domasè 12 18 Della Pepa Maria Rosaria Lni Agropoli D2 4,00 9,00DNC 3,00 3,00 19,00  

5 Matisse 35 14 Del Giudice Lorenzo Lni Agropoli D2 5,00 4,00 9,00DNC 9,00DNC 27,00  

6 Barbara 26 16 Esposito Ernesto Lni Agropoli D2 9,00DNC 9,00DNC 9,00DNF 9,00DNC 36,00  

7 Naima 40 20 Ziaco Giancarlo Lni Agropoli D2 9,00DNF 9,00DNC 9,00DNC 9,00DNC 36,00  

8 Sogno1 28 15 Infante Lorenzo Lni Agropoli D2 9,00DNC 9,00DNC 9,00DNC 9,00DNC 36,00  
  



 
Minialtura - 4 Prova - Results [26/11/2018 15:35:15] (Provisional) - Start: 25/11/2018 11.25.00 - Distance: 6,60 NM 

Scoring: ToD Windward/Leeward 

Overall 
Pos Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts                                             

1 VIVA PAPA' ITA-217J24 5 J-24 SANGIOVANNI MADDALENA +0 12.11.26 00:46:26 00:00:00 1,00 

2 OSSODURO ITA-124J24 4 J-24 DAMBROSIO FRANCESCO 
SAVERIO +0 12.11.46 00:46:46 00:00:20 2,00                                             

3 ICE SPRAY ITA-188J24 26 J-24 CHIDODERO ANTONIO +0 12.12.20 00:47:20 00:00:54 3,00 
4 CALIGULA MINUS ITA-25289 25 PLATU 25 OD LEPORE SILVIA +0 12.19.18 00:54:18 00:14:24 4,00 
5 NOI DUE ITA-17447 2 FIRST 260 SPIRIT VISCO RAFFAELE DNC   8,00 
5 NOVANTASEIGRADI ITA-204J24 3 J-24 MANGANELLI GIUSEPPE DNC   8,00 
5 KAUNIS ITA-KAUNI 1 DEHLER 25 D'URSO GUIDO DNS   8,00 

 
Series Results Class Minialtura (C) CLASSIFICA FINALE

Provisional Results Overall [26/11/2018 15:28:54]  

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner Club Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total 
1 OSSODURO ITA-124J24 4 J-24 DAMBROSIO FRANCESCO SAVERIO C.V.SALERNITANO C 1,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 
2 CALIGULA MINUS ITA-25289 25 PLATU 25 OD LEPORE SILVIA C.V.SALERNO C 2,00 1,00 4,00 4,00 11,00 
3 ICE SPRAY ITA-188J24 26 J-24 CHIDODERO ANTONIO LNI AGROPOLI C 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 11,00 
4 VIVA PAPA' ITA-217J24 5 J-24 SANGIOVANNI MADDALENA LNI AGROPOLI C 7,00 3,00 5,00 1,00 16,00 
5 NOVANTASEIGRADI ITA-204J24 3 J-24 MANGANELLI GIUSEPPE S.V.TARANTO SVMM C 4,00 8,00DNC 1,00 8,00DNC 21,00 
6 NOI DUE ITA-17447 2 FIRST 260 SPIRIT VISCO RAFFAELE LNI AGROPOLI C 6,00 5,00 6,00 8,00DNC 25,00 
7 KAUNIS ITA-KAUNI 1 DEHLER 25 D'URSO GUIDO C.V.SALERNITANO C 5,00 8,00DNC 7,00 8,00DNS 28,00 

 

  



OrcB - 4 Prova - Results [26/11/2018 15:37:19] (Provisional) - Start: 25/11/2018 11.25.00 - Distance: 6,60 NM 

Scoring: ToD Windward/Leeward 

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts
1 ITA GIULIA ITA-GIULI 7 ELAN 33 DEL BAGLIVO ANTONIO +0 12.18.16 00:53:16 00:00:00 1,00
2 ITA JOLLY ROGER ITA-16419 8 SUN ODYSSEY 44 I CIANFRONE ALFONSO +0 12.13.07 00:48:07 00:07:49 2,00
3 ITA KAOS ITA-16137 9 SALONA 37 APICELLA MARIA +0 12.15.23 00:50:23 00:09:34 3,00
4 ITA LUCETTA ITA-16888 10 SUN ODYSSEY 32.2 COLELLA PAOLO DNC   8,00
4 ITA EGICLA ITA-10992 6 COMET 850 TORRUSIO LUIGI DNC   8,00
4 ITA NATA IV ITA-11854 11 DUFOUR 3800 DI PIETRO GUIDO DNC   8,00
4 ITA SAVANNAH ITA-9149 24 DULLIA 30 CESARANO FRANCESCO DNC   8,00

 

 
Series Results class OrcB (B)  CLASSIFICA FINALE
Provisional Results Overall [26/11/2018 15:40:01]  

Rank Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner Club Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total 
1 ITA GIULIA ITA-GIULI 7 ELAN 33 DEL BAGLIVO ANTONIO LNI AGROPOLI B 2,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 6,00
2 ITA JOLLY ROGER ITA-16419 8 SUN ODYSSEY 44 I CIANFRONE ALFONSO LNI AGROPOLI B 4,00 2,00 4,00 2,00 12,00

3 ITA KAOS ITA-16137 9 SALONA 37 APICELLA MARIA LNI AGROPOLI B 1,00 8,00
DNC 1,00 3,00 13,00                 

4 ITA EGICLA ITA-10992 6 COMET 850 TORRUSIO LUIGI LNI AGROPOLI B 3,00 3,00 3,00 8,00
DNC 17,00                 

5 ITA NATA IV ITA-11854 11 DUFOUR 3800 DI PIETRO GUIDO LNI AGROPOLI B 5,00 8,00
DNC

8,00
DNF

8,00
DNC 29,00                 

6 ITA SAVANNAH ITA-9149 24 DULLIA 30 CESARANO FRANCESCO LNI AGROPOLI B 6,00 8,00
DNC

8,00
DNF

8,00
DNC 30,00                 

7 ITA LUCETTA ITA-16888 10 SUN ODYSSEY 32.2 COLELLA PAOLO LNI ACCIAROLI B 7,00 8,00
DNC

8,00
DNS

8,00
DNC 31,00                 

 


